
Office of the Police and Crime Commissioner for Norfolk 
Record of Expenditure for FY 2017/18 

- Mark Stokes, Chief Executive 

Please note: The expenses marked with a * have been paid directly by the OPCCN i.e. not incurred by the Chief Executive and reimbursed to him 
 

 
 

Date 

Expenses Type (e.g. 

Travel, 

accommodation) 

 
 

Location 

Description 

(NB: if Hotel Accommodation incurred, include 

time of departure/return) 

 
 

Class of Travel 

 
Miles 

Claimed 

 
Rate per 

Mile £ 

Mileage 

Allowance 

Claimed 

 
Subsistence 

Expenses 

Fares & Other 

Authorised 

Payments 

 
 

Total 

 
04/04/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 

 
Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, 

Norwich 

 
Car 

 
21 

 
£0.505 

 
£10.61 

   
£10.61 

 
09/05/2017 

 
Travel 

OPCCN to Chelmsford to 

Home 

 
Eastern Region Commissioner's Meeting, 

Chelmsford 

 
Car 

 
159 

 
£0.505 

 
£80.30 

   
£80.30 

 
22/05/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Norwich to Home 

Police Accountability Forum Meeting, University of 

East Anglia, Norwich 

 
Car 

 
5 

 
£0.505 

 
£2.53 

   
£2.53 

 
06/06/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 

Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing 

Meeting, County Hall, Norwich 

 
Car 

 
21 

 
£0.505 

 
£10.61 

   
£10.61 

 
20/06/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 

 
Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, 

Norwich 

 
Car 

 
21 

 
£0.450 

 
£9.45 

   
£9.45 

 
11/09/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 

Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing 

Meeting, County Hall, Norwich 

 
Car 

 
21 

 
£0.450 

 
£9.45 

   
£9.45 

 
12/09/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Aylsham to Home 

 
Police Accountability Forum Meeting, Aylsham 

 
Car 

 
23 

 
£0.450 

 
£10.35 

   
£10.35 

 
13/09/2017 

 
Travel 

OPCCN to Bury St Edmunds to 

OPCCN 

Eastern Region Commissioner's Meeting, Bury St 

Edmunds 

 
Car 

 
71 

 
£0.450 

 
£31.95 

   
£31.95 

 
14/09/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 

Police and Crime Panel Complaints Sub Panel, County 

Hall, Norwich 

 
Car 

 
21 

 
£0.450 

 
£9.45 

   
£9.45 

 
26/09/2017 

 
Travel 

 
OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 

 
Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, 

Norwich 

 
Car 

 
21 

 
£0.450 

 
£9.45 

   
£9.45 

 
12/10/2017 

 
Travel 

OPCCN to Bury St Edmunds to 

OPCCN 

 
Eastern Region Meeting, Bury St Edmunds 

 
Car 

 
71 

 
£0.450 

 
£31.95 

   
£31.95 

 
16/10/2017 

 
Travel 

OPCCN to Thorpe St Andrew to 

OPCCN 

 
Welfare visit to Member of Staff 

 
Car 

 
32 

 
£0.450 

 
£14.40 

   
£14.40 

13/11/2017 Travel OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 
Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing 

Meeting, County Hall, Norwich 
Car 21 £0.450 £9.45   £9.45 

22/11/2017 Travel OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN Meeting with County Council Colleagues Car 21 £0.450 £9.45   £9.45 



28/11/2017 Travel OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich  Car 21 £0.450 £9.45   £9.45 

08/01/2018 Travel OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 
Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing 

Meeting, County Hall, Norwich 
Car 21 £0.450 £9.45   £9.45 

08/01/2018 Travel OPCCN to Norwich to Home 
Police and Crime Panel Complaints Sub Panel, 

County Hall, Norwich 
Car 17 £0.450 £7.65   £7.65 

17/01/2018 Travel Home to Ipswich to Home Eastern Regions Specialist Capabilities Away Day Car 104 £0.450 £46.80   £46.80 

22/01/2018 Travel Home to Norwich to OPCCN Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich  Car 17 £0.450 £7.65   £7.65 

23/01/2018 Travel Home to Norwich to OPCCN 
Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing 

Meeting, County Hall, Norwich 
Car 17 £0.450 £7.65   £7.65 

31/01/2018 Travel Home to Scole to Home Meeting with Suffolk OPCC Chief Executive Car 36 £0.450 £16.20   £16.20 

06/02/2018 Travel Home to Norwich to OPCCN 
Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, 

Norwich  
Car 17 £0.450 £7.65   £7.65 

16/02/2018 Travel OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN Meeting with Police Federation Car 22 £0.450 £9.90   £9.90 

07/03/2018 Travel OPCCN to Watton to Home Public Question and Answer  Car 14 £0.450 £6.30   £6.30 

14/03/2018 Travel Home to Ipswich to Home Meeting with Suffolk OPCC Car 106 £0.450 £47.70   £47.70 

27/03/2018 Travel OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN 
Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing 

Meeting, County Hall, Norwich 
Car 21 £0.450 £9.45   £9.45 

 
Total 

       
£435.25 

  
£0.00 

 
£435.25 

 


