## Office of the Police and Crime Commissioner for Norfolk Record of Expenditure for FY 2017/18 - Mark Stokes, Chief Executive

Please note: The expenses marked with a \* have been paid directly by the OPCCN i.e. not incurred by the Chief Executive and reimbursed to him

Date	Expenses Type (e.g. Travel, accommodation)	Location	Description (NB: if Hotel Accommodation incurred, include time of departure/return)	Class of Travel	Miles Claimed	Rate per Mile £	Mileage Allowance Claimed	Subsistence Expenses	Fares & Other Authorised Payments	Total
04/04/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.505	£10.61			£10.61
09/05/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Chelmsford to Home	Eastern Region Commissioner's Meeting, Chelmsford	Car	159	£0.505	£80.30			£80.30
22/05/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to Home	Police Accountability Forum Meeting, University of East Anglia, Norwich	Car	5	£0.505	£2.53			£2.53
06/06/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.505	£10.61			£10.61
20/06/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45			£9.45
11/09/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45			£9.45
12/09/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Aylsham to Home	Police Accountability Forum Meeting, Aylsham	Car	23	£0.450	£10.35			£10.35
13/09/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Bury St Edmunds to OPCCN	Eastern Region Commissioner's Meeting, Bury St Edmunds	Car	71	£0.450	£31.95			£31.95
14/09/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Complaints Sub Panel, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45			£9.45
26/09/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45			£9.45
12/10/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Bury St Edmunds to OPCCN	Eastern Region Meeting, Bury St Edmunds	Car	71	£0.450	£31.95			£31.95
16/10/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Thorpe St Andrew to OPCCN	Welfare visit to Member of Staff	Car	32	£0.450	£14.40			£14.40
13/11/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45			£9.45
22/11/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Meeting with County Council Colleagues	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45			£9.45

Total							£435.25	£0.00	£435.25
27/03/2018	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45		£9.45
14/03/2018	Travel	Home to Ipswich to Home	Meeting with Suffolk OPCC	Car	106	£0.450	£47.70		£47.70
07/03/2018	Travel	OPCCN to Watton to Home	Public Question and Answer	Car	14	£0.450	£6.30		£6.30
16/02/2018	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Meeting with Police Federation	Car	22	£0.450	£9.90		£9.90
06/02/2018	Travel	Home to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	17	£0.450	£7.65		£7.65
31/01/2018	Travel	Home to Scole to Home	Meeting with Suffolk OPCC Chief Executive	Car	36	£0.450	£16.20		£16.20
23/01/2018	Travel	Home to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	17	£0.450	£7.65		£7.65
22/01/2018	Travel	Home to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	17	£0.450	£7.65		£7.65
17/01/2018	Travel	Home to Ipswich to Home	Eastern Regions Specialist Capabilities Away Day	Car	104	£0.450	£46.80		£46.80
08/01/2018	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to Home	Police and Crime Panel Complaints Sub Panel, County Hall, Norwich	Car	17	£0.450	£7.65		£7.65
08/01/2018	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Pre-Agenda Briefing Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45		£9.45
28/11/2017	Travel	OPCCN to Norwich to OPCCN	Police and Crime Panel Meeting, County Hall, Norwich	Car	21	£0.450	£9.45		£9.45